17834

318060

318385

318540

318659

319298

319425

320551

South
Brunswick
S. C.
South
Brunswick
S. C.
South
Brunswick
S. C.
South
Brunswick
S. C.
South
Brunswick
S. C.
South
Brunswick
S. C.
South
Brunswick
S. C.
South
Brunswick
S. C.

METEORS

CYCLONES

Tornados

STINGRAYS

RIPTIDE

FUSION

ASTEROIDS

STORM

HW1

HW1

HW1

HW1

HW 2

Hw2

Hw 2

Hw 2

12:30

5:00

2:00

3:30

12:30

3:30

2:00

5:00

5/15/2016

5/15/2016

5/15/2016

5/15/2016

5/15/2016

5/15/2016

5/15/2016

5/15/2016

Week 1

Week I

Week I

Week I

Week I

Week I

Week I

Week I

Watchung Hills

Westfield

Piscataway Soccer
Club

Princeton F.C.

Piscataway Soccer
Club

Berkeley Heights

Edison United S.A.

S.P.F.S.A.

Mustangs

Blue Stars

United

Arsenal

Santos

Blue Wave

Fiorentina

SPF Dempsey

12

12

12

BOYS

GIRLS

BOYS

GIRLS

BOYS

BOYS

BOYS

BOYS

313B04

313G02

314B07

314G04

411B04

412B01

412B04

510B05



